Phalen Leadership Academies
School Calendar 2024-2025

September First Semester-81 days
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Oct. 9 (e-learning ~ Elementary Only)
Fall Break

Mon. Qctober 14- Fri. October 18
November December | Election Day

S M T W T F S T W T F S Tuesday, Nov. 5 (e-learning)
Thanksgiving Break
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2 3 4 5 6 7 Wed., Nov. 27-Fri., Nov. 28
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Wed., December 18-Tuesday, January 7
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Second Semester-99 days

Teacher Workdays/PD
Monday, January 6 (No Students)
Wednesday, January 15 (Early Release)
Wednesday, February 5 (Early Release)
Fri. March 28 (Early Release)
Wednesday, April 9 (Early Release)
Wednesday, June 4 (Early Release)

Parents in Touch (at-risk)
Wednesday, February 26 (e-learning)
IREAD Window
Monday, March 3 —Friday, March 14
Spring Break
Monday, March 31-Friday, April 4
ILEARN Window
Monday, April 14 — Friday May 9
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Teacher Workdays/PD (Full Day)

P.L.T. (e-learning/No scholars)

Early Release/PD (11:20 AM Dismissal)

Heliday Break

Testing Windows (School in Session)

i End of Grading Period (Elementary)

‘ .

29 | 30 ] End of Grading Period (MS/HS)

Election Day (e-learning/No scholars)
@ =Black Out Days
Optional PD for New Staff

D = PIT Day (EI. Only ~ MS/HS In Session All Day

New Teacher Orientation



